Spring Recycling Day!

4020 St. Francis Blvd. April 28, 8 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Questions Call 763-233-5200

No Charqge!

Household Recycling

Paper Shredding

Automotive Batteries
Passenger Tires Without Rims
Bicycles

Leaves and Grass Clippings

- NO plastic bags, woody debris, pet waste, or
garbage.

Scrap Metal
- Free of oil, rubber and plastic.
Household Goods and Clothing Donations

- Useable, clean and free of holes/tears.

(St. Francis Residents Only)

Free Brush Pickup: April 23rd and 24th! Call
Public Works to sign up at 763-233-5200.

Appliance Pickup! $20 per appliance.
April 25th and 26th! Call to sign up and pay at
Public Works. 763-233-5200.

For a Fee!

TV’s

Up to 28”

> 29"

Console and Oversized TVs
Wooden TV’s add

Electronics

$25
$35
$45
$5

Copier, Printer, VCR, DVD, Radio, Fax,

Game Console, Cable Box, Pager,
Converter, Satellite Receiver, Small
Server, MP3, Toaster, Vacuum or

Blender.
Household Batteries

Appliances (No Commercial
Appliances)

Air Conditioner, Dehumidifier,

Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal,
Humidifier, Microwave, Stove, Water
Heater, Trash Compactor, Fridge,
Washer, Dryer, Freezer or Water

Softener.

Gas Refrigerators
(Ammonia or Lp) Minimum
Tires

All Tires with Rims

Semi Tires

$5

$1.25Ib

$10

$75

$3
$10

Light Bulbs - Check city website for

pricing!

Mattresses

$15




